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UB2200017688102

UA223022261532

UB2200014757825

UB2200017689178

UA223022255343

UA223022257391

UB2200017688114

UA223022262242

UA223022264483

UB220001763297

UA223022265924

U0210002113410184

UB2200017690113

UA223022255348

UA223022257279

UA223022257354

RIYA RAWAT

ANJALI

CHAUHAN

ANJALI SHARMA

TAMANNA

NISHA

ANISHA PANDEY

NIRMALA

AHIRWAR

ADITI PANDEY

SUJATA

ANSHU YADAV

CHANCHAL BAI

NIKKI SINGH

LALITA VERMA

RAGNI KUMARI

ANJALI

SANGEETA

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender | Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

8307815694

8307870825

9818439457

8930618128

6377767241

9728536547

7419369952

9671870526

9991946417

8700911087

7404501688

7082136287

9350247996

9466556259

9785608291

8685023765

HARISH RAWAT

JAGDISH SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

BAJRANG LAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SANJAY PANDEY

RAMHET

PREM SHANKAR

PANDEY

DAYANIDHI NAYAK

SHYAM SHARAN

SURENDER SINGH

HARENDER SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

RAKESH BHAGAT

RAMVIR SINGH

PREM SINGH

27/09/2005

10/08/2006

11/04/2005

26/07/2004

10/06/2005

13/06/2005

21/09/2003

31/01/2004

25/04/2004

06/04/2004

07/11/2004

10/04/2003

05/07/2002

23/05/2004

15/03/2004

24/12/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

75.2

80

79.8

73.2

77

76.8

76.8

69.6

69.4

722

71.2

62.8

65.6

65.2

57.2

80.2

80

79.8

78.2

77

76.8

76.8

74.6

74.4

72.2

71.2

67.8

65.6

65.2

57.2

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))
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