Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200017688102	RIYA RAWAT	8307815694	HARISH RAWAT	27/09/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80.4	0	80.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA223022261532	ANJALI CHAUHAN	8307870825	JAGDISH SINGH	10/08/2006	FEMALE	General	AIOC	75.2	5	80.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UB2200014757825	ANJALI SHARMA	9818439457	DINESH KUMAR	11/04/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80	0	80	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UB2200017689178	TAMANNA	8930618128	BAJRANG LAL	26/07/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79.8	0	79.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA223022255343	NISHA	6377767241	SUNIL KUMAR	10/06/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.2	5	78.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UA223022257391	ANISHA PANDEY	9728536547	SANJAY PANDEY	13/06/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77	0	77	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
7	UB2200017688114	NIRMALA AHIRWAR	7419369952	RAMHET	21/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
8	UA223022262242	ADITI PANDEY	9671870526	PREM SHANKAR PANDEY	31/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
9	UA223022264483	SUJATA	9991946417	DAYANIDHI NAYAK	25/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.6	5	74.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
10	UB220001763297	ANSHU YADAV	8700911087	SHYAM SHARAN	06/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.4	5	74.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
11	UA223022265924	CHANCHAL BAI	7404501688	SURENDER SINGH	07/11/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.2	0	72.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
12	UO210002113410184	NIKKI SINGH	7082136287	HARENDER SINGH	10/04/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	71.2	0	71.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
13	UB2200017690113	LALITA VERMA	9350247996	ASHOK KUMAR	05/07/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	62.8	5	67.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
14	UA223022255348	RAGNI KUMARI	9466556259	RAKESH BHAGAT	23/05/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.6	0	65.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
15	UA223022257279	ANJALI	9785608291	RAMVIR SINGH	15/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.2	0	65.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
16	UA223022257354	SANGEETA	8685023765	PREM SINGH	24/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	57.2	0	57.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))